CATALOG NUMBER:
NOTES:
FIXTURE TYPE:
PROJECT:
LEDALUX- a division of Mule Lighting, Inc   • 46 Baker Street Providence, RI 02905   •  800 556-7690 P 401 941-2929 F   • www.LEDALUX.com
REIGNBOW DL SERIES
RGB and Tuneable White LED Recessed Downlight
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

STICK-KE23 = Ribbon Flex, DMX Controller Keypad, Black (Requires POWER4M)
POWER4M = 6VDC, 0.65A Power Adapter for STICK-KE2
ORDERING INFORMATION ORDERING EXAMPLE: RBOWRD8
Model Description
Notes
Hand Held Remote,
Includes Driver (RF)
Decoder/Driver Combination Accessory
Includes J-Box (D-JB)
Sping Clips for
Easy Installation
RBOWRD4 LED RGB+W Recessed Downlight, 4" Diameter, Red/Green/Blue w/ Tunable White LEDs (2700K - 6500K), 24VDC (Purchase with either D-JB or RF accessory for 120VAC input)
RBOWRD6 LED RGB+W Recessed Downlight, 6" Diameter, Red/Green/Blue w/ Tunable White LEDs (2700K - 6500K), 24VDC (Purchase with either D-JB or RF accessory for 120VAC input)
RBOWRD8 LED RGB+W Recessed Downlight, 8" Diameter, Red/Green/Blue w/ Tunable White LEDs (2700K - 6500K), 24VDC (Purchasewith either D-JB or RF accessory for 120VAC input)
RBOWRD11 LED RGB+W Recessed Downlight, 11" Diameter, Red/Green/Blue w/ Tunable White LEDs (2700K - 6500K), 24VDC (Purchase with either D-JB or RF accessory for 120VAC input)
1 Order as separate line item
2 Does not include RF remote and controller
3 Must be ordered with the POWER4M power adapter
LEDALUX- a division of Mule Lighting, Inc   • 46 Baker Street Providence, RI 02905   •  800 556-7690 P 401 941-2929 F   • www.LEDALUX.com
WIRING DIAGRAM (RF ACCESSORY)
DIMENSIONSSPECS AT A GLANCE                                                             * Nominal Wattage
RBOWRD4 RBOWRD6 RBOWRD8 RBOWRD11
White Wattage* 6W 10W 15W 20W
RGB Wattage* 2W
(each color)
3W
(each color)
5W
(each color)
6W
(each color)
CCT (K)
R: 620-630nm
G: 520-525nm
B: 460-470nm
W: 2700K-6500K CCT
75
CRI
Input Voltage 24VDC (Purchase with either
D-JB or RF accessory for 120VAC input)
UL Listed, IP40 Rated
Operating Temp -20°C to 50°C (-4°F to 122°F)
Warranty 5 Years
Note: Environment and application will affect performance. Typical values and 25°C
used for testing. Specifications subject to change without notice.
A
B
C
Model Trim
Diameter (A)
Inside
Diameter (B) Depth (C)
RBOWRD4 4.72" 4.13" 0.472"
RBOWRD6 6.69" 6.10" 0.472"
RBOWRD8 8.85" 8.07" 0.472"
RBOWRD11 11.81" 11.02" 0.472"
800.533.3948 • www.barronltg.com
Specifications are subject to change without notice.